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HELEN M.
FAJUTAGANA

Masagana,
Bansud, Or.
Mindoro

March 18, 1964

AB/BSE

Asst. Professor
1l

SSVTC

Tourism

BBPII

CA-BPP
021703141602
8

9/23/2016

2/23/2018

HSK I

CA-
HSK031752103
9

8/22/2016

7/31/2021

CcoKll

CA- COK
021703141602
9

9/23/2016

2/29/2019

JEFERSON M.
AMIO

San Antonio,
Victoria, Or.
Mdo.

September 12, 1982

BSIE/MAEd

Instructor Il

SSVTC

Electronics

EPASII

CA-EPAS
021752171901
1

3/1/2017

12/4/2019

Construction

PV NCII

CA-
PV1021752172
2055

6/21/2017

2/22/2022

Construction

PV NCIII

CA-
PVS031752172
2056

6/21/2017

4/25/2022

CIELA B.
MAGNAYE

Bongabong,
Or. Mindoro

February 27, 1970

BSE

Asst. Professor
|

SSVTC

Food &
Beverage

FOP II

CA-
FOP02170314
16031

8/25/2016

7/5/2018

Tourism

HSK Il

CA-
HSK021752001
9

11/3/2015

8/14/2020

LINDA L. SOLAS

Poblacion,
Bansud, Or.
Mdo.

September 8, 1954

AB/BSE

Asst. Professor
1l

SSVTC

Gasrments

DRM I

CA-DRM
140217031416
026

3/6/2014

3/6/2019

ARNEL P.
FAJUTAGANA

Masagana,
Bansud, Or.
Mindoro

July 12, 1964

BSEE W/ EDUC.
UNITS

Asst. Professor
1}

SSVTC

Contruction

EIM I

CA-
AIM21731517
005

2/4/2015

2/4/2017

EDGAR MARTIN R.
SALCEDO

Pag-asa,
Bansud, Or.
Mindoro

November 11, 1973

BSIE/MAEd

Ast. Professor
n

SSVTC

Land Transport

AS|

CA-
ATS011752101
9010

2/26/2013

12/18/2019

Land Transport

AS I

CA-
ATS021703151
7011

3/19/2015

3/19/2017

Land Transport

MSES Il

CA-
MSE02175216
21011

2//26/2015

1/25/2021

EDNALYN E.
SALCEDO

Pag-asa, Bansu

October 1, 1975

BSIE/MAEd

Asst. Professor
1l

SSVTC

Garments

DRM NCII

CA-
DRMO02175215
19027

12/5/2015

3/3/2019

Tourism

HSK Il

CA-
HSK021752174
005

2/8/2017

1/18/2021

DIONISIO A. GENIL

Poblacion, Bang

March 24, 1982

BSIE

Instructor Il

SSVTC

tals & Engineer

SMAW 11

CA-
SAW02170314
16038

11/7/2016

1/15/2019

Metals & Engineer

GTAW I

CA-
TIG021703131
7001

2/8/2017

10/7/2019

Metals & Engineer

SMAW |

CA-
SAWO01170315
17006

2/26/2015

2/26/2017

MANOLO F.
SOTEJO

Poblacion, Bang

May 20, 1971

BSIE

Asst. Professor |

SSVTC

Construction

EIMII

CA-
EIM021703151
7004

2/4/2015

2/4/2017

Construction

EIM NCIII

CA-
EIM031752172
0049

6/9/2017

11/3/2020

Construction

PV NCII

CA-
PV1021752172
2053

6/21/2017

2/27/2022

Construction

PV NCIII

CA-
PVS031752172
2054

6/21/2017

4/20/2022

MICHAEL L.
MANALO

Poblacion, Bang

October 2, 1976

BSIE/MAEd

JAsst. Professor |

SSVTC

tals & Engineer

SMAW |

CA-
EAWO01175217
22009

2/22/2017

2/15/2022

Metals & Engineer

SMAW I

CA-
EAWO01275216
20050

11/2/2016

6/24/2020

Metals & Engineer

GTAW I

CA-
TIG021752151
9021

11/16/2015

10/8/2019

Metals & Engineer

GMAW I

CA-
MIG02175217
20001

2/8/2017

10/26/2020

ELVEEN M.
MONDONEDO

Maligaya, Glori

July 12,1974

BSIE/MAEd

c. Inst. Supervis

SSVTC

Land Transport

DRV I

CA-
DRV02175217
20017

3/14/2017

5/17/2020

Construction

EIMNCII

CA-
EIM021752172
1050

6/14/2017

1/10/2021

Construction

EIMNC I

CA-
EIM021752172
0051

6/14/2017

7/17/2020




DULCE M. SUAN

Pag-asa, Bansu

March 20, 1984

AB

Instructor Il

SSVTC

Tourism

BPPII

CA-

BPP021752161

8040

8/22/2016

2/23/2018

Tourism

CcoKll

CA-

COK02175216

19036

7/19/2016

11/10/2019

Food & Beveragg

FOP II

CA-

FOP02175215

18028

12/9/2015

2/21/2018

HELEN C. SUAN

Pag-asa, Bansu

June 10, 1973

BSE/MAED

P\sst. Professor I

SSVTC

ELVIS G. BAES

Biga, Calapan C

May 2, 1983

BSIE/MAEd

Instructor IlI

SSVTC

Land Transport

ATS |

ATS011752151

CA-

9007

10/22/2015

10/18/2019

Land Transport

ATS I

ATS021752151

CA-

9029

12/10/2015

10/19/2019

REYNALDO M.
HERNANDEZ

Poblacion, Bang

December 26, 1974

BSIE

Instructor Il

SSVTC

Land Transport

ATS |

ATS011775216

CA-

19043

8/25/2016

10/7/2019

Land Transport

ATS I

ATS021752151

CA-

9031

12/10/2015

10/9/2019

KEVIN ANDREW P.
REYES

Camilmil, Calap

August 26, 1991

BSIE

Instructor |

SSVTC

Electronics

EPASII

EPAS02175216

CA-

20022

4/28/2016

12/11/2020

EMELY S. TELOSA

Poblacion, Bang

January 4, 1982

BSAEd

Instructor Il

SSVTC

ood & Beveragd

FP 1l

FOP02175221

CA-

618019

4/4/2016

7/5/2018

MA. LUISAF.
MADLA

Poblacion, Bang

September 8, 1967

BSHE

P\sst. Professor I

SSVTC

Tourism

HSK Il

HSK021752152

CA-

0017

11/3/2015

7/21/2020

Tourism

HSK I

HSK031752152

CA-

0018

11/3/2015

8/14/2020

Tourism

FBS I

FBS021752162

CA-

1056

11/23/2016

3/19/2021

Food & Beveragg

FOP II

FOP02175217

CA-

17002

2/8/2017

7/12/2017

GIL T. RODRIGUEZ

Pag-asa, Bansu

October 3, 1969

BSIE

JAsst. Professor |

SSVTC

Land Transport

ATS I

ATS021703141

CA-

6012

3/10/2016

10/9/2019

Land Transport

DRV I

DRV02175216

CA-

210123

3/8/2016

1/27/2021

Land Transport

MSES Il

MSE02175216

CA-

21013

3/8/2016

1/27/2021




